

CITY COUNCIL



Official Resolution of City Councilor Enrique J. Pepén

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Congratulations to:

<u>Tony's Market</u>

In Recognition of:

Your 60th Anniversary of bringing the finest Italian specialties and fresh meats to the neighborhood!

We thank you for your commitment and passion for the community!

Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.



Kutz	fine
Dr. O	M President of the City Council
lef A	Hointas
	Olerk of the City of Boston
	Cha
	000
	Ver K

X-4600